Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi
Time Table for B.E./B.TECH. Examinations, January / February 2021

2018 Scheme [CBCS |
Date, Day I /11 Semester
2.00pm to 5.00pm
19-04-2021, Monday 18MAT11
20-04-2021, Tuesday 18EGH18
21-04-2021, Wednesday 18EGH28
22-04-2021, Thursday 18CPS13/23
23-04-2021, Friday 18CIV14/24
26-04-2021, Monday 18PHY12/22
27-04-2021, Tuesday 18CHE12/22
28-04-2021, Wednesday 18ELN14/24
29-04-2021, Thursday 18ELE13/23
30-04-2021, Friday 18ME15/25
03-05-2021, Monday 18MAT21
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